
04/20/16 
CITY OF BURLINGAME 

FINAL DEPOSITORS FOR PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS LISTED BELOW 

JOB NAME:   Misc. Reservoir and Pump Station Improvements              JOB NO:      84200  
ENGINEER’S EST:    BASE BID $700,000 (ADD ALTERNATE $98,000)                      
BID OPENING:    2:00PM, April 20, 2016, CITY HALL, 501 PRIMROSE ROAD    
NON-MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING:   2:00 P.M., April 13th, 2016, at Hillside Reservoir (2832 Hillside Drive)  
                 
AMOUNT FOR PROJECT DOCUMENTS:  $ 80 (Through City Hall), $95 if mailed     

NO. ISSUED TO ADDRESS TELEPHONE 
FAX EMAIL SETS 

1 
DODGE DATA 
&ANALYTICS  
(PREVIOUSLY DBA  MCGRAW HILL) 

3315 CENTRAL AVENUE 
HOT SPRINGS, AR  71913 

(800) 393-6343 
FAX: 625-3488  1 SET 

4/4/16 

2 PENINSULA 
BUILDERS 

735 INDUSTRIAL RD. 
SAN CARLOS, 94070 

(650)-591-4486 
FAX: 591-8108  1 SET 

4/4/16 

3 CMD GROUP 
30 TECHNOLOGY 
PARKWAY SOUTH #100 
NORCROSS, GA 30092 

(800) 876-4045 
FAX: 642-2437  1 SET 

4/4/16 

4 
  
BUILDERS 
EXCHANGE 

  
400 REED STREET 
SANTA  CLARA,  CA 
95050 

  
(408) 727-4000 
FAX: 727-2779 

 1 SET 
4/4/16 

5 
  
S.F. BUILDERS 
EXCHANGE 

  
850 S. VAN NESS AVE. 
SAN FRANCISCO, 94110 

  
(415) 282-8220 
FAX: 821-0363 

 1 SET 
4/4/16 

6 ALAMEDA BUILDERS 
EXCHANGE 

3055 ALVARADO 
SAN LEANDRO, CA 
94577 

(510) 483-8880 
FAX: 352-1509  1 SET 

4/4/16 

7 
  
SMALL BUSINESS 
EXCHANGE 

  
703 MARKET, #1000 
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 
94103 

  
(415) 778-6250 
FAX: 778-6255 

 

  
NOTICE 
FAXED 
4/4/16 

8 CONSTRUCTION 
BIDBOARD 

11622 EL CAMINO REAL 
#100,  SAN DIEGO, CA 
92130-2051 

(800) 479-5314 
FAX: (619) 688-0585   

NOTICE 
FAXED 
4/4/16 

9 CONSTRUCTION 
BIDSOURCE 

625 HWY 9 
FELTON, CA 95018 

(888) 786-9450 
FAX: 209-772-3573 

PEARL@CONSTRUCTIONBIDSO
URCE.COM  

NOTICE 
FAXED 
4/4/16 

Current Plan Holder’s 

1 THE HANNA GROUP P.O. BOX 1201 
BURLINGAME, CA 94011 

(650)642-5299 
FAX: (650) 558-9308  1 SET 

2 REDWOOD 
PAINTING CO., INC. 

620 WEST 10TH ST. 
PITTSBURG, CA 94565 

(925) 432-4500 
FAX: 432-6129 BONNIE@REDWOODPTG.COM  1 SET 

3 ALTA ENGINEERING 
GROUP 

1485 BAYSHORE BLVD 
SUITE 191 
SF, CA 94124 

415-349-4687 DCANTOR@ALTAENGINEERING
GROUP.COM 1 SET 

mailto:PEARL@CONSTRUCTIONBIDSOURCE.COM
mailto:PEARL@CONSTRUCTIONBIDSOURCE.COM
mailto:BONNIE@REDWOODPTG.COM
mailto:dcantor@altaengineeringgroup.com
mailto:dcantor@altaengineeringgroup.com


04/20/16 

NO. ISSUED TO ADDRESS TELEPHONE 
FAX EMAIL SETS 

4 AZTEC 
CONSULTANTS 

2021 OMEGA RD #200 
SAN RAMON, CA 94583 

(925) 837-1050 
FAX: 837-1652  1 SET 

5 
THOMPSON 
BUILDERS 
CORPORATION 

250 BEL MARIN KEYS 
BLVD, BLDG. A 
NOVATO, CA 94949 

(415) 456-8972 
FAX: 459-0665 DALIAN@TBCORP.COM 1 SET 

6 
MINERVA 
CONSTRUCTION, 
INC. 

1485 BAYSHORE BLVD 
SUITE 320 
SF, CA  94124 

(415) 766-7474 NOEL@MINERVACONSTRUCTI
ONINC.COM 1 SET 

mailto:DALIAN@TBCORP.COM
mailto:noel%40minervaconstructioninc.com
mailto:noel%40minervaconstructioninc.com

	703 MARKET, #1000

